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HHATUA 0 473,085,498
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HH 0 0 39,442,202 0
0 0 0
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20 749,778,000 0 749,778,000 0 0 0
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40 52,140,570,000 0 52,140,570,000 0 0 0
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04 5120010204-3 37,566,678,000 0 37,566,678,000 3,401,714,000 1,027,706,612 2,374,007,388
RAILEAR RS 0 0 1,027,706,612 0
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20 128,350,000 0 128,350,000 39,627,000 14,422,599 25,204,401
B 0 0 14,422,599 0
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40 37,438,328,000 0 37,438,328,000 3,362,087,000 1,013,284,013 2,348,802,987
BEHhnEe 0 0 1,013,284,013 0
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20 300,000 0 300,000 0 0 0
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20 3,440,377,000 0 3,440,377,000 900,000,000 0 900,000,000
0 0 0
51200103007 2,033,749,000 0 2,033,749,000 209,068,000 77,765,786 131,302,214
TEHE 0 0 77,765,786 69,402,577
0 0 0
5120010301 0 1,901,991,000 0 1,901,991,000 167,506,000 76,093,466 91,412,534
AT B BT B R (T B B 0 0 76,093,466 62,945,977
0 0 0
20 595,779,000 0 595,779,000 18,458,000 10,779,168 7,678,832
HH 0 0 10,779,168 0
0 0 0
40 1,306,212,000 0 1,306,212,000 149,048,000 65,314,208 83,733,702
BSHhnEe 0 0 65,314,298 62,045,977
0 0 0
5120010301-0% 131,758,000 0 131,758,000 41,562,000 1,672,320 30,889,680
T A BRI B S (T 0 0 1,672,320 6,456,600
0 0 0
20 15,615,000 0 15,615,000 3,000,000 0 3,000,000
I 0 0 0 0
0 0 0
30 31,343,000 0 31,343,000 1,905,000 930,000 975,000
HHRAE 0 0 930,000 0
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20 84,800,000 0 84,800,000 36,657,000 742,320 35,914,680
BN 0 0 742,320 6,456,600
0 0 0
5120010500-6 3,615,206,000 0 3,615,206,000 377,966,000 180,394,313 197,571,687
HEHHE 0 0 180,394,313 1,979,481
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01 51200105019 2,416,919,000 0 2,416,919,000 215,953,000 46,854,193 169,098,807
BEHEITTE R EE 0 0 46,854,193 0
0 0 0
20 582,649,000 0 582,649,000 67,952,000 19,397,138 48,554,862
HH 0 0 19,397,138 0
0 0 0
40 1,834,270,000 0 1,834,270,000 148,001,000 27,457,055 120,543,945
U TN ¢ 0 0 27,457,055 0
0 0 0
01 5120010501-9% 1,085,590,000 0 1,085,590,000 150,353,000 125,408,400 24,944,600
REBETBES 0 0 125,408,400 0
0 0 0
20 4,580,000 0 4,580,000 1,100,000 100,000 1,000,000
st 0 0 100,000 0
0 0 0
30 412,704,000 0 412,704,000 117,557,000 95,249,200 22,307,800
St A 0 0 95,249,200 0
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40 668,306,000 0 668,306,000 31,696,000 30,059,200 1,636,800
HERH 0 0 30,059,200 0
0 0 0
5120010507-5 106,322,000 0 106,322,000 11,660,000 8,131,720 3,528,280
B SR B S R T B e 0 0 8,131,720 1,979,481
0 0 0
10 32,305,000 0 32,305,000 8,616,000 5,933,146 2,682,854
NEE 0 0 5,933,146 1,944,481
0 0 0
20 69,579,000 0 69,579,000 3,028,000 2,182,574 845,426
EGE 0 0 2,182,574 35,000
0 0 0
40 4,438,000 0 4,438,000 16,000 16,000 0
SEHENE 0 0 16,000 0
0 0 0
5120010507-5% 6,375,000 0 6,375,000 0 0 0
B 17 B ST B B TR R 0 0 0 0
0 0 0
30 6,375,000 0 6,375,000 0 0 0
e A 0 0 0 0
0 0 0
5120010700-5 2,833,718,000 0 2,833,718,000 648,840,000 576,351,648 72,488,352
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01 5120010701-8 2,440,331,000 0 2,440,331,000 635,310,000 570,930,033 64,379,967
BGOSR E TR B 0 0 570,930,033 100,000
0 0 0
20 589,620,000 0 589,620,000 79,657,000 37,393,252 42,263,748
XEBE 0 0 37,393,252 100,000
0 0 0
40 1,850,711,000 0 1,850,711,000 555,653,000 533,536,781 22,116,219
BB 0 0 533,536,781 0
0 0 0
01 5120010701-8* 393,387,000 0 393,387,000 13,530,000 5,421,615 8,108,385
B BB R S T R B 0 0 5,421,615 0
0 0 0
20 20,649,000 0 20,649,000 5,700,000 0 5,700,000
EE 0 0 0 0
0 0 0
30 363,193,000 0 363,193,000 3,430,000 2,766,615 663,385
S A 0 0 2,766,615 0
0 0 0
40 9,545,000 0 9,545,000 4,400,000 2,655,000 1,745,000
HERH 0 0 2,655,000 0
0 0 0
5120010900-4 10,812,859,000 0 10,812,859,000 377,290,000 87,185,310 290,104,690
SIEBE R 0 0 87,185,310 207,873,760
0 0 0

~

5




7 R4
¢EARI14E017 01p 2114#017 31p B g~
F I S S LI R
, - prang [ o HRE | spik
s P Sy Fz A1 | W=D
TR £ GRO Tr T i b e AR REQD) -
TR E TEARE BAED | i

5120010904-5 6,434,631,000 0 6,434,631,000 70,302,000 31,341,230 38,960,770

HRBER B E TR 0 0 31,341,230 0
0 0 0

20 1,500,297,000 0 1,500,297,000 28,330,000 4,015,130 24,314,870

XEBE 0 0 4,015,130 0
0 0 0

40 4,934,334,000 0 4,934,334,000 41,972,000 27,326,100 14,645,900

BB 0 0 27,326,100 0
0 0 0

01 5120010904-5% 812,454,000 0 812,454,000 11,641,000 1,160,000 10,481,000

PR B E TR B E 0 0 1,160,000 0
0 0 0

20 34,722,000 0 34,722,000 1,796,000 0 1,796,000

¥BE 0 0 0 0
0 0 0
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A 0 0 0 0
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20 5,477,000 0 5,477,000 400,000 0 400,000
SEBE 0 0 0 0
0 0 0
30 1,430,000 0 1,430,000 0 0 0
B B AE 0 0 0 0
0 0 0
40 5,900,000 0 5,900,000 0 0 0
0 0 0
07 5120018100-1 4,364,579,000 0 4,364,579,000 0 0 0
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SR AE 0 0 0 0
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02 5120018120-9* 350,000,000 0 350,000,000 0 0
VAT G VMR ryisa 2 0 0 0 0
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30 350,000,000 0 350,000,000 0 0
S R 0 0 0 0
0 0 0
5120019000-2 1,140,000 0 1,140,000 0 0
D e 0 0 0 0
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01 5120019011-9% 1,140,000 0 1,140,000 0 0
S R R 0 0 0 0
0 0 0
30 1,140,000 0 1,140,000 0 0
A 0 0 0 0
0 0 0
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—Taf% 0 0 o .
0 0 0
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TR 0 0 0 0
0 0 0




.
S
A v E®I14E01° 01p 2114#017 31p Hi v
#p FooOE Kk S ST
: B0 O v
p——y P gt | FIETL | W-@®
p | REA LA £ GROK FrETEe 5y BNGH TEANED L
¥ A & TEAEE BAED | i
10 53200111004 1,200,733,000 0 1,200,733,000 413,366,000 413,366,000 0
0 0 0
01 5320011101-7 10,262,000 0 10,262,000 0 0 0
Bt B RE A R Sl iR 0 0 0 0
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40 10,262,000 0 10,262,000 0 0 0
i . . o 0
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01 5320011101-7 15,538,000 0 15,538,000 0 0 0
BT B A S R 0 0 0 0
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02 5320011103-2 1,174,933,000 0 1,174,933,000 413,366,000 413,366,000 0
B R SR . . 413,366,000 .
0 0 0
40 1,174,933,000 0 1,174,933,000 413,366,000 413,366,000 0
SEEn 0 0 413,366,000 0
0 0 0
11 7620012100-9 27,159,656,000 0 27,159,656,000 4,018,509,000 4,005,785,773 12,723,227
BRI 2 B EAR ST A B 0 0 4,005.785,773 0
RIS 0 0 0




kg
SuEEESS
T1\4

X

ik

\_.
S

AN
'~
X[

X

CD?_

SF P EARI4 2114#01231p >l ATE R
g 7 Tt : e 7
, - prang [ o HRE | spik
SRR - A el a0 1| @W=(D)-(2)-3)
Evy RELE LA se (R B ELRTEN S £ 2L (1 Bt B (2) o
-k & T T i #(3) 5 2
10 13,043,254,000 0 13,043,254,000 4,018,509,000 4,005,785,773 12,723,227
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114.01.06 | 6602425 |EHE#E X 952,522.00 1,139,756,914.00
114.01.06 B&ElA 49,238.00 1,139,806,152.00
114.01.06 HelW A 2,400.00 1,139,808,552.00
114.01.06 BE&WA 2,400.00 1,139,810,952.00
114.01.06 EE WA 144,685.00 1,139,955,637.00
114.01.06 FEHUT A 28,809.00 1,139,984,446.00
114.01.06 FEU A 157,366.00 1,140,141,812.00
114.01.06 ERE A 3,207.00 1,140,145,019.00
114.01.06 ELREE A 1,158.00 1,140,146,177.00
114,01.06 BEUW A 82.00 1,140,146,259.00
114.01.06 BEIA 07,186.00 1,140,243,445.00
114.01.06 BEWA 21.00 1,140,243,466.00
114.01.06 BREUWA 12,497.00 1,140,255,963.00
114.01.06 HEEUTLA 158,577.00 1,140,414,540.00
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114.01.06 EiREE A 1,149,135.00 | 1,141,563,675.00
114.01.06 EREA 100,000.00 | 1,141,663,675.00
114.01.06 BEWA 3,601.00 | 1,141,667,276.00
114.01.07 THKA 65,000.00 | 1,141,732,276.00
114.01.07 RHBUEA 3,278.00 | 1,141,735,554.00
114.01.07 A 853,101.00 | 1,142,588,655.00
114.01.07 | 6602430 | @EZH 81,732.00 1,142,506,923.00
114.01.07 | 6602429 |EHEHE 23,624.00 1,142,483,299.00
114.01.07 | 6602428 |iBESH #FE 7,436,895.00 1,135,046,404.00
114.01.07 SR A 33,750.00 | 1,135,080,154.00
114.01.07 | 6602428 iBEXH HHIE 7,436,895.00 | 1,142,517,049.00
114.01.07 | 6602428 iB@EXH #HIE 7,436,895.00 ' 1,135,080,154.00
114.01.07 | 6602428 |iBE S IF 7,436,895.00 | 1,142,517,049.00
114.01.07 | 6602428 |EEE X 7,436,895.00 1,135,080,154.00
114.01.07 EEEA 9,738.00 | 1,135,089,892.00
114.01.07 HEEA 300,000.00 | 1,135,389,892.00
114.01.07 EiREA 507,096.00 | 1,135,896,988.00
114.01.07 HREA 1,212.00 | 1,135,898,200.00
114.01.07 EXCE LN 2,481,709.00 | 1,138,379,509.00
114.01.07 HREA 1,009,277.00 | 1,139,389,186.00
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114.01.07 BEWA 1,635.00 ¢ 1,139,350,821.00
114.01.07 HEWA 2,189.00 | 1,139,393,010.00
114.01.07 HEEUW A 129,755.00 | 1,139,522,765.00
114.01.08 ZHULA 47,432.00 | 1,139,570,157.00
114.01.08 T A 84,727.00 | 1,135,654,524.00
114.01.08 KA 650,825.00 | 1,140,305,749.00
114.01.08 A 44900y 1,140,306,198.00
114.01.08 ZEEEA 270,000.00 | 1,140,576,198.00
114.01.08 A 4,975.00 | 1,140,581,173.00
114.01.08 U A 212,315.00 | 1,140,793,488.00
114.01.08 TR A 64,236.00 | 1,140,857,724.00
114.01.08 R A 21,362.00 | 1,140,879,086.00
114.01.08 FEHUA 106,401.00 { 1,140,985,487.00
114.01.08 A 69,020.00 | 1,141,054,507.00
114.01.08 TR A 5,365.00 | 1,141,059,872.00
114.01.08 FEEUTA 16,970.00 | 1,141,076,842.00
114.01.08 LA ~14,400.00 | - 1,141,091,242.00
114.01.08 U A 50.00 | 1,141,091,292.00
114.01.08 LA 10,000.00; 1,141,101,292.00
114.01.08 FEUT A 286,317.00 1 1,141,387,609.00

FLITE

70




R ERTT B B S B B A B SR AR B

pRETEER
FER HEZ:H
1 024-001 TEEE—-ZHE
F&: AEMI01IEHE MEAE EHEES
Hrht 1 0 0 &t/ LR 5%
MRSE - 0000050365 PERE 114 £ 01 F 01 H Z 114 £ 01 B 31 H BX: 006
H B XERXB H = g 5 g & B B
114.01.08 BEUW A - 43,570.00| 1,141,431,179.00
114.01.08 BEIA 1698,841.00 | 1,142,130,020.00
114.01.08 | 6602432 |3BEZ H 7,500.00 1,142,122,520.00
114.01.08 | 6602431 |EREE 2,633,712.00 1,139,488,808.00 |
114.01.08 EHREA 1,000,000.00 | 1,140,488,808.00
114.01.08 EREA 3,557,191.00 | 1,144,045,999.00
114.01.08 BEAMA 34,000.00 | 1,144,079,999.00
114.01.08 EHGE A 157,170.00 | 1,144,237,169.00
114.01.08 e A 2,439.00 | 1,144,239,608.00
114.01.08 L1 PN 988.00{ 1,144,240,596.00
114.01.08 EEEA 4,343.00 | 1,144,244,939.00
114.01.08 EEEA 180,120.00 | 1,144,425,055.00
114.01.08 HEEA 169,225.00 | 1,144,594,284.00
114.01.08 BEWA 14,681.00 | 1,144,608,965.00
114.01.08 BEWA 25,000.00 | 1,144,633,965.00
114.01.09 TR A 414.00 | 1,144,634,379.00
114.01.09 UL A 237,496.00 | 1,144,871,875.00
114.01.09 T A 41,200.00 | 1,144,913,075.00
114.01.09 | 6602434 i@ESH 1,740,495.00 | 1,143,172,580.00
114.01.09 ESWmA 36,961.00 | 1,143,209,541.00
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114.01.09 | 6602433 |EE#E 9,078,009.00 1,134,131,532.00
114.01.09 BIEWA 150,000.00 | 1,134,281,532.00
114.01.09 BEUWA 5,250.00 | 1,134,286,782.00
114.01.09 BEWA 159,092.00 | 1,134,445,874.00
114.01.09 | 6602435 EEE% 215,259.00 1,134,230,615.00
114.01.09 EHA 7,879.00 1 1,134,238,494.00
114.01.09 LA 30,635.00 | 1,134,269,129.00
114.01.09 LA 80,032.00 | 1,134,349,161.00
114.01.09 R A 85.00 1 1,134,349,246.00
114.01.09 BT A 13,311.00 | 1,134,362,557.00
114.01.09 HGEA 1,652.00 | 1,134,364,209.00
114.01.09 HEEWA 68,785.00 | 1,134,432,994.00
114.01.09 EEUA §8,958.00{ 1,134,521,952.00
114.01.09 BEULA 34,359.00 { 1,134,556,311.00
114.01.09 WEUWA 36,000.00 | 1,134,592,311.00
114.01.09 HARE A 141,720.00 | 1,134,734,031.00
114.01.09 EREEA 21,552.00 | 1,134,755,583.00
114.01.09 HEREA 15,180.00 { 1,134,770,763.00
114.01.09 WA 48,903.00| 1,134,819,666.00
114.01.10 B A 120,871.00 | 1,134,940,537.00
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114.01.10 UG A 27,454,209.00 | 1,162,394,746.00
114.01.10 A 169,200.00 | 1,162,563,946.00
114.01.10 LU A 1,895.00 | 1,162,565,841.00
114.01.10 HAL PN 450.00 | 1,162,566,291.00
114.01.10 ST A 12,242.00 | 1,162,578,533.00
114.01.10 FEUTUA 4,000.00 | 1,162,582,533.00
114.01.10 GAL PN 6,000.00 | 1,162,588,533.00
114.01.10 JREUWA 902.00 | 1,162,589,435.00
1114.01.10 TWEWA 68,785.00 | 1,162,658,220.00
114.01.10 | 6602440 |BE S H 53,732.00 1,162,604,488.00
114.01.10 | 6602439 EEE#EX 51,764.00 1,162,552,724.00
114.01.10 | 6602437 |EIEEE L #41E 71,744.00] - 1,162,480,980.00
114.01.10 | 6602438 |HEES 633,175.00 1,161,847,805.00
114,01.10 , BEEUTA ' 40,320.00 | 1,161,888,125.00
114,01.10 | 6602441 |EHE#E % 3,639,210.00 1,158,248,915.00
114.01.10 ] 6602436 |HEH T 9,789,326.00 1,148,459,589.00
114.01.10 | 6602437 |EE#% XIE 71,744.00 | 1,148,531,333.00
114.01.10 | 6602437 |BiE# % 751,744.00 1,147,779,589.00
114.01.10 BEWA 150,000.00 | 1,147,929,589.00
114.01.10 BEUWA 150,000.00 | 1,148,079,589.00
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114.01.10 BEEEA 322,511.00 | 1,148,402,100.00
114.01.10 BREA 488.00 | 1,148,402,588.00
114.01.10 EEEA 495.00{ 1,148,403,083.00
114.01.13 THUA 8,633,465.00 | 1,157,036,548.00
114.01.13 T A 150,000.00 | 1,157,186,548.00
114.01.13 ZHUT A 173,953.00 | 1,157,360,501.00
114.01.13 TERULA 11,800.00 | 1,157,372,301.00
114.01.13 THRUTA 45,470.00 | 1,157,417,771.00
114.01.13 RIRUTA 5,148.00 | 1,157,422,919.00
114.01.13 AIUTA 7,833.00 | 1,157,430,752.00
114.01.13 R A 684.00 | 1,157,431,436.00
114.01.13 FERBA 14,089.00 { 1,157,445,525.00
114.01.13 FE A 23,931.00 | 1,157,469,456.00
114.01.13 FUTUT A 163.00 | 1,157,469,619.00
114.01.13 BH&EWA 2,400.00 1 1,157,472,019.00
114.01.13 JEUWA 2,400.00 { 1,157,474,419.00
114.01.13 REW A 68,785.00 | 1,157,543,204.00
114.01.13 maWA 800.00 | 1,157,544,004.00
114.01.13 | 6602445 | BESTH 15,640,589.00 1,141,903,415.00
114.01.13 | 6602443 iBEXH 8,222,606.00 1,133,680,809.00
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114.01.13 BT A 150,000.00 | 1,133,830,809.00
114.01.13 | 6602442 |BEEE 13,270,210.00 1,120,560,599.00
114.01.13 | 6602444 |EiEEE & 475,732,992.00 644,827,607.00
114.01.13 (R A 2,819.00 644,830,426.00
114.01.13 WA 5,800,000.00 650,630,426.00
114.01.13 WEWA 24,000.00 650,654,426.00
114.01.13 WEWA 3,111.00 650,657,537.00
114.01.14 T A 3,076,400.00 653,733,937.00
114.01.14 ERBEA 254,601.00 653,988,538.00
114.01.14 TR A 502,739.00 654,491,277.00
114.01.14 TR A 448,700.00 654,939,977.00
114.01.14 TG A 465,650.00 655,405,627.00
114.01.14 THUT A 960,000.00 656,365,627.00
114.01.14 T A 436,667.00 656,802,294.00
114.01.14 ZHUA 86,500.00 656,888,794.00
114.01.14 A 66,116.00 656,954,910.00
114.01.14 TR A 14,033.00 656,968,943.00
114.01.14 U A 2,250.00 656,971,193.00
114.01.14 T A 334,125.00 657,305,318.00
114.01.14 T A 150,000.00 657,455,318.00
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114.01.14 THUEA 322,589.00 657,777,907.00
114.01.14 THULA 1,218,000.00 658,995,907.00
114.01.14 AU A 165,781.00 659,161,688.00
114.01.14 iz A 43,966.00 659,205,654.00
114.01.14 A 44,877.00 659,250,531.00
114.01.14 S A 751,744.00 660,002,275.00
114.01.14 g A 38,400.00 660,040,675.00
114.01.14 S A 10,097.00 660,050,772.00
114.01.14 BEEUWA 120,000.00 660,170,772.00
114.01.14 BE&WA 78.00 660,170,850.00
114.01.14 BEWA 102,033.00 660,272,883.00
114:01.14 EEWA 131,250.00 660,404,133.00
114.01.15 A 714,490.00 661,118,623.00
114.01.15 THRUTA 193,509.00 661,312,132.00
114.01.15 U A 4,044.00 661,316,176.00
114.01.15 BEWA 850.00 661,317,026.00
114.01.15 BEWA 10,800.00 661,327,826.00
114.01.15 EEWA 619,806.00 661,947,632.00
114.01.16 AU A 550,555.00 662,498,187.00
114.01.16 ZHUA 534,619.00 663,032,806.00
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114.01.16 THUEA 700,000.00 663,732,806.00
114.01.16 LA 437,414.00 664,170,220.00
114.01.16 ZHUTA 10,000.00 664,180,220.00
114.01.16 RHUA 45,318,348.00 709,498,568.00
114.01.16 ZHUA 2,934,250.00 712,432,818.00
114.01.16 A 3,949,453,00 716,382,271.00
114.01.16 A 362,272.00 716,744,543.00
114.01.16 FRUTBLA 6,020.00 716,750,563.00
114.01.16 FEUTHA 1,820.00 716,752,383.00
114.01.16 SR A 520.00 716,752,903.00
114.01.16 SR A 1,652.00 716,754,555.00
114.01.16 W& A 29,256.00 716,783,811.00
114.01.16 | BEWA 53,576.00 716,837,387.00
114.01.16 BEWA 26,464.00 | 716,863,851.00
114.01.16 BREUTA 415,672.00 717,279,523.00
114.01.16 EBEWA 830,020.00 718,109,543.00
114.01.16 BEUWA 772.00 718,110,315.00
114.01.16 BEEK A 10,511.00 718,120,826.00
114.01.17 ZHUA 1,971,541.00 720,092,367.00
114.01.17 U A 6,696,170.00 726,788,537.00
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114.01.17 B 88,930.00 726,877,467.00
114.01.17 THUBA 80,056.00 726,957,523.00
114.01.17 ZTHEA 68,170.00 727,025,693.00
114.01.17 TR A 37,080.00 727,062,773.00
114.01.17 THRUEA 1,375.00 727,064,148.00
114.01.17 THUWA 138,480.00 727,202,628.00
114.01.17 TR A 746,042.00 727,948,670.00
114.01.17 THUTA - 116,561.00 728,065,231.00
114.01.17 THRWA 150,000.00 728,215,231.00
114.01.17 T A 1,709.00 728,216,940.00
114.01.17 FEHUELA 294,004.00 728,510,944.00
114.01.17 THRUEA 3,200.00 728,514,144.00
114.01.17 THRWA 1,433.00 728,515,577.00
114.01.17 BEEWA 61,260.00 728,576,837.00
114.01.17 AL ON 110,225.00 728,687,062.00
114.01.17 H A 7,007.00 728,694,069.00
114.01.17 U A 34,670.00 728,728,739.00
114.01.17 B PN 7,322.00 728,736,061.00
114.01.17 U A 9,370.00 728,745,431.00
114.01.17 FE A 251,770.00 728,997,201.00
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114.01.17 SEEEA 242,300.00 729,239,501.00
114.01.17 =6 BB A 269,544.00 729,505,045.00
114.01.17 =LA 67,820.00 729,576,865.00
114.01.17 LA 226,174.00 729,803,039.00
114.01.17 EEWA 105,081.00 729,908,120.00
114.01.17 EEUA 93,282.00 730,001,402.00
114,01.20 ZHRUTA 3,000.00 730,004,402.00
114.01.20 THUA 14,898.00 730,019,300.00
114.01.20 THRBA 3,044.00 730,022,344.00
114.01.20 THRUEA 375,598.00 730,397,942.00
114.01.20 LA 75,679.00 730,473,621.00
114.01.20 ZHBLA 360,054.00 730,833,675.00
114.01.20 U A 27,474,815.00 758,308,490.00
114.01.20 TR A 3,993.00 758,312,483.00
114.01.20 LA 1,358,865.00 759,711,352.00
114.01.20 ZHEA 13,597,721.00 773,309,073.00
114.01.20 TG A 8,942,500.00 782,251,573.00
114.01.20 RBREA 116,313.00 782,367,886.00
114.01.20 THBEA 11,831,860.00 794,199,746.00
114.01.20 THRUTA 32,431,000.00 826,630,746.00
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114.01.20 ZIHRATA 139,493.00 826,770,239.00
114.01.20 IR A 144,399.00 826,914,638.00
114.01.20 LTI A 45,957.00 826,960,595.00
114.01.20 TR A 1,800.00 826,962,395.00
114.01.20 SEHTA 5,157.00 826,967,552.00
114.01.20 ZHRULA 13,607.00 826,981,159.00
114.01.20 THUA 48,418.00 827,029,577.00
114.01.20 T A 138,553.00 827,168,130.00
114.01.20 IR A 499.00 827,168,629.00
114.01.20 L& LN 13,940.00 827,182,569.00
114.01.20 AU A 3,318,547.00 830,501,116.00
114.01.20 TR A 3,376.00 830,504,492.00
114.01.20 BEUWA 161,733.00 830,666,225.00
114.01.20 WL A 800.00 830,667,025.00
114.01.20 U A 15,869,000.00 846,536,025.00
114.01.20 g A 365,000.00 846,501,025.00
- 114.01.20 SAUT N 285,904.00 847,186,929.00
114.01.20 Lz A 139.00 847,187,068.00
114.01.20 Ui A 741,463.00 847,928,531.00
114.01.20 Fug A 104,976.00 848,033,507.00
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114.01.20 WEWA 2,270,618.00 850,304,125.00
114.01.20 EEWA ~2,400.00 850,306,525.00
114.01.20 BEWA 639,308.00 850,945,833.00
114.01.21 UL A 5,312,125.00 856,257,958.00
114.01.21 THULA 5,632,842.00 861,890,800.00
114.01.21 THRULA 102,668,214.00 964,559,014.00
114.01.21 ZHRUEA 6,274,625.00 970,833,639.00
114.01.21 ZTHUA 28,038,338.00 998,871,977.00
114.01.21 UL A 2,928,239.00 { 1,001,800,216.00
114.01.21 ZHUTA 2,246,306.00 | 1,004,046,522.00
114.01.21 ZHBEA 44,706,375.00 | 1,048,752,897.00
114.01.21 WA 2,072,087.00 | 1,050,824,984.00
114.01.21 THEA 2,080,383.00 | 1,052,905,367.00
114.01.21 THUT A 10,867,566.00 | 1,063,772,933.00
114.01.21 BB A 49,253.00 | 1,063,822,186.00
114.01.21 A 1,093.00 | 1,063,823,279.00
114.01.21 A 91,385.00 | 1,063,914,664.00
114.01.21 ZHERULA 96,901.00 | 1,064,011,565.00
114.01.21 ZHUTA 32,107.00 | 1,064,043,672.00
114.01.21 WA 257,526,00 | 1,064,301,198.00
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